Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors (MKP)
Series/Type:  B32354S
Ordering code:  B32354S3*
Date:  January 2019
Version:  1
 TDK Electronics AG 2019. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

CR
µF
Ordering code
Max. dimensions
w x h x l
mm
P1
mm
I max RMS
1)
85 °C hot spot
80 C case
10kHz
A
I peak
A
ESR
(Typical)
10kHz
mΩ
Packing
units
pcs
350 500
10 B32354S3106K010 28.0 x 35.0 x 57.5 20.3 7 300 20 33
15 B32354S3156K010 35.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 20.3 11 450 14 27
20 B32354S3206K010 35.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 20.3 11 600 12 27
22 B32354S3226K010 35.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 20.3 11 600 12 27
25 B32354S3256K010 40.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 20.3 14 700 12 24
30 B32354S3306K010 40.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 20.3 14 900 10 24
35 B32354S3356K010 50.0 x 55.0 x 57.5 20.3 17 1000 10 18
40 B32354S3406K010 50.0 x 55.0 x 57.5 20.3 17 1100 9 18
 Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors B32354S3*
 Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors (MKP) B32354S
 January 2019
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 18
Important notes at the end of this document.
Technical data